Attachment C



This page intentionally left blank.



ATTACHMENT C - SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT

Quincy Engineering, Inc.
(Multi-Year Agreement #3000%1844)

SA/ Board of Supervisors / SA/Amendment SA
Amendment Contracts/Purchasing Approval Amount/Increase and Term/Extension Tota
July 28, 2015/ Original Amount $500,000
SA May 17, 2017 Original Term: August 1, 2018 to July 31,2018 | $200,000
Pending / Increased Amount by $300,(00
Amendment No. | Pending Extended Term to July 31, 2019 $800,000

Page 1 of 1




This page intentionally left blank.





